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12,92
12,77
12,67
12,35
12,10
11,87
11,74
11,73
11,70
11,60
11,54
11,43
11,36
11,34
11,34
11,26
11,21
11,17
11,16
11,16
11,13
11,11
11,09
11,05
11,01
10,95
10,95
10,87
10,85
10,80
10,74
10,73
10,70
10,67

12,31
10,42
10,21
10,14
10,12
10,09
10,08
10,05
9,97
9,96
9,93
9,89
9,70
9,65
9,64
9,61
9,60
9,50
9,40
9,35
9,31

Koyuncu
Kebé
Lippold
Freisen
Nerger
Siemers
Denk
Borgards
Bechert
Herdtle
Linden
Borkenhagen
Amir
Gorges
Frankemolle
Ziegelmeier
Schulz
Lackner
Feuerherm
Klein
Platvoet
Giinther
Udelhoven
Miiller
Schier
Jordan
Friebe
Giinther
Manz
Dorfel
Nehring
Popelt
Kittel
Neusser

Ziegelmeier
Amelung
Amir
Lindemann
Lobinger
Linden
Sohr
Siemers
Schulz
Kretsch
Hartmann
Schulte
Effelsberg
Grube
Jordan
Althoff
Bachmann
Breuer
Henk
Szafraniak
Schier

KUGELSTOSSEN 3 kg
W15ab 1994, W13 /14 ab 1972, davor 2,5 kg

Nadiya 91 SSF Bonn

Mona 88 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

Sarah 91 SSF Bonn

Maren 82 TV Rheinbach

Paula 04 Troisdorfer LG

Heike 70 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Ulrike 64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Kaila 02 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

Bianca 81 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)

Kerstin 61 TV Eitorf

Suzanne 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Pia 92 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)

Nicol 77 LGBM (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

Marie-Louise 58 TV Eiche Bad Honnef

Emma 09 SSF Bonn

Anja 65 Post SV Bonn

Astrid 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Sabrina 82 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

Nina 90 LAZPTS (Sieglarer TV)

Caroline 96 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)

Silke 69 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Evelyn 80 ASV St. Augustin

Tilia 92 SSF Bonn

Caroline 66 LGJBT (Meckenheim)

Irmgard 55 Troisdorfer LG

Marion 69 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Verena 82 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

Evelyn 80 ASV St. Augustin

Jasmin 88 SSF Bonn

Daniela 67 ASV St. Augustin

Melanie 79 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach

Sina 91 LGS (TVE Bad Honnef)

Claudia 67 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Selina 97 SSG Kaonigswinter-lttenbach
KUGELSTOSSEN 4 kg

W15 1948 - 1993

Anja 65 Post SV Bonn

Kerstin 68 LGJBT (Meckenheim)

Nicol 77 LGBMT (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)

Heike 64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Babett 67 LGJBT (Meckenheim)

Suzanne 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Martina 45 LAV Bad Godesberg

Heike 70 Troisdorfer LG

Astrid 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Anja 71 Troisdorfer LG

Adelheid 50 LAV Bad Godesberg

Sabine 76 LGBMT (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

Claudia 76 LGBMT (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

Gabi 59 Troisdorfer LG

Marion 69 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Ingrid 62 LGJBT (Bonner SC)

Susan 64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Carina 77 Sieglarer TV

Gisela 40 LAV Bad Godesberg

Martina 58 TV Rheinbach

Irmgard 55 Troisdorfer LG

Stand:

28.05.2006 Uerdingen
22.06.2003 Kevelaer
28.05.2006 Uerdingen
30.08.1997 Lohmar
11.05.2019 Troisdorf
18.08.1984 Bonn
02.09.1978 Uerdingen
06.05.2017 Troisdorf
22.09.1996 Troisdorf
20.08.2006 Bonn
18.09.1977 Troisdorf
26.08.2007 Duisburg
25.06.1991 St. Augustin
22.08.1971 Oberkassel
29.09.2024 Essen
18.06.1979 Bonn
19.08.1977 Bonn
14.06.1997 Meckenheim
28.05.2005 Troisdorf
28.05.2011 Wesseling
17.06.1983 Troisdorf
04.06.1994 Aachen
01.05.2007 KolIn
06.09.1980 Disseldorf
18.10.1969 Troisdorf
17.09.1983 Fulda
14.06.1997 Meckenheim
01.05.1995 Hambach
24.05.2003 Bonn
07.07.1981 Troisdorf
10.09.1994 Bonn
20.08.2006 Bonn
15.07.1981 Troisdorf
01.07.2012 Bottrop

2,5kg

2,5kg

Stand:

17.06.1980 Frechen
25.09.1983 St. Augustin
05.09.1992 St. Augustin
15.09.1979 Remscheid
03.10.1982 Meckenheim
04.08.1978 Troisdorf
11.09.1960 Ahrweiler
04.08.1985 Troisdorf
24.09.1978 Kdln
12.07.1986 Bonn
20.08.1965 Bad Godesberg
10.05.1991 Bonn
25.05.1991 Bonn
05.05.1974 Troisdorf
25.09.1983 St. Augustin
03.06.1977 Bonn
31.08.1979 Konigswinter
28.08.1992 Bad Oeynhausen
16.07.1955 Siegburg
01.08.1973 Bad Neuenahr
23.07.1970 Troisdorf

18.10.2024

03.11.2019
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40,68
34,88
33,50
31,66
30,96
30,12
28,46
28,29
28,28
27,24
27,14
26,94

W 15 1948-1993 und ab 2000 , W 14 1966-1987 und ab 2000 , W 13 1966-1987

38,96
38,18
36,48
34,33
33,94
31,76
31,74
30,90
30,86
30,46
30,26
29,99
29,96
29,52
29,30
29,22
29,00
28,80
28,30
28,20
28,04
27,94
27,86
27,75
27,74
27,73
27,70
27,48
27,36
27,35
27,34
27,00
26,92
26,82
26,81
26,78
26,74
26,51

39,11

DISKUSWURF 750 g

W151994 -1999, W14 1988 - 1999, W 13 1988 - 1999

Glinther
Freisen
Ziegelmeier
Nehring
Henn
Wirth
Nehring
Potthast
Schrader
Freisen
Lackner
Amir

Koyuncu
Kébé
Ziegelmeier
Sohr
Lippold
Lobinger
Glinther
Schroder
Manz
Denk
Szafraniak
Meyer
Platvoet
Zeitler
Henk
Linden
Glinther
Heinemann
Pagel
Miiller
Schulz
Feuerherm
Matttke
Wlodasch
Barthel
Ruly
Jordan
Kittel
Manz
Werwie
Zeitler
Steudel
Herdtle
Bachmann
Heutgens
Einnatz
Schrader
Glaser

Schmitz

Evelyn
Maren
Anja
Melanie
Katrin
Katja
Sabine
Annika
Kathrin
Maren
Sabrina
Nicol

80 ASV St. Augustin

82 TV Rheinbach

65 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

79 SSG Konigsw.-lttenbach
81 LG Meckenheim

77 Troisdorfer LG

83 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
83 TV Neunkirchen

83 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
82 TV Rheinbach

82 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
77 LGBM (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

DISKUSWURF 1 kg

Nadiya 91 SSF Bonn

Mona 88 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

Anja 65 Post SV Bonn

Martina 45 LAV Bad Godesberg

Sarah 91 SSF Bonn

Babett 67 LGJBT (Meckenheim)

Evelyn 80 ASV St. Augustin

Helgard 43 DJK Eintracht Bonn

Daniela 86 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

Ulrike 64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Martina 58 TV Rheinbach

Laura 87 LG Meckenheim

Silke 69 Troisdorfer LG

Elke 77 LGBMT (Meckenheim)

Gisela 40 LAV Bad Godesberg

Suzanne 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Dorit 78 ASV St. Augustin

Annette 60 TV Rheinbach

Petra 57 LG Siebengebirge

Carolin 66 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Astrid 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Nina 90 LAZPTS (Sieglarer TV)

Angelika 54 TV Rheinbach

Jessica 01 Troisdorfer LG

Sabine 68 LGJBT (Meckenheim)

Nina 07 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

Marion 69 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Claudia 67 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

Jasmin 88 SSF Bonn

Nina 04 Troisdorfer LG

Elke 75 LGBMT (Meckenheim)

Hildegard 44 LAV Bad Godesberg

Kerstin 91 TV Eitorf

Susan 64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Brigitte 47 LAV Bad Godesberg

Elke 65 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

Ursula 59 LC Bonn

Deike 97 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
SPEERWURF 5009

W14/15ab 2013
Lara 02 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

Stand:

01.10.1995 Hohenstein
28.09.1997 Dortmund
10.09.1979 Krefeld
10.09.1994 Bonn
22.09.1996 Troisdorf
30.05.1991 Koln
30.07.1998 Meckenheim
30.05.1998 Meckenheim
29.03.1998 Oberpleis
14.04.1996 Oberpleis
29.06.1996 Bonn
01.05.1991 Kénigswinter

Stand:

11.06.2006 Essen
27.09.2003 Uebach-Palenberg
20.09.1980 Bonn
15.10.1960 Kreuznach
30.04.2006 Haltern-Sythen
22.08.1982 Ahlen
15.06.1995 Troisdorf
07.09.1958 Hohr-Grenzhausen
12.05.2001 Troisdorf
18.08.1978 Bonn
08.09.1973 Rheinbach
20.07.2002 Aachen
30.09.1984 Ratingen
11.05.1991 Bonn
31.07.1955 Euskirchen
22.09.1978 Bonn
06.06.1993 Troisdorf
29.07.1975 Montreal / CAN
30.09.1972 Bad Honnef
31.05.1980 Troisdorf
18.08.1978 Bonn
08.06.2006 Meckenheim
22.06.1969 Liblar
17.09.2016 Wetzlar
28.09.1983 Meckenheim
06.08.2022 Witten
12.06.1983 Dormagen
01.05.1982 KélIn
27.07.2003 Ménchengladbach
16.03.2019 Troisdorf
16.06.1990 Ratingen
30.08.1959 Ahrweiler
25.03.2006 Kbnigswinter
17.09.1978 Bonn
07.10.1962 Bonn
20.09.1980 Bonn
26.08.1973 Euskirchen
01.07.2012 Bottrop

Stand:

15.07.2017 Wattenscheid

03.11.2019

10.12.2022

18.10.2024
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32,98
31,38
28,65
28,05
27,65
26,51

44,34 alt
41,54 alt
37,94
37,74
36,08
35,84 alt
35,34 alt
34,04
34,62 alt
33,66 alt
33,14 alt
32,97
32,84 alt
32,48 alt
32,31
32,26 alt
31,82
31,76 alt
31,64 alt
31,60 alt
31,58 alt
31,54 alt
31,18 alt
31,16 alt
30,72
30,46 alt
30,44 alt
30,40 alt
30,12

52,20
40,74
38,08
37,24
35,80
32,86
32,40
31,09
31,00
30,92
30,90

51,23
43,96
40,84

El-Liazidi
Magunia
Oberschachtsiek
Meyreis
Hauprich
Sternberg

Yasmine 10 SSG Konigswinter

Tilda 09 SSF Bonn

Lina 09 SSF Bonn

Ina 08 SSG Konigswinter

Finja 09 Troisdorfer LG

Emma 09 Troisdorfer LG
SPEERWURF 600g

W 15 1938 - 1993 , neu 2000 - 2012, W 13 / 14 1966 - 1987

Amelung Kerstin 68 LGJBT (Meckenheim)
Schulz Astrid 63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Herdtle Kerstin 91 TV Eitorf
Udelhoven Tilia 92 SSF Bonn
Klein Caroline 96 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
Siemers Heike 70 Troisdorfer LG
Krebs Indra 71 ASV St. Augustin
Reinlein Svenja 89 LG Meckenheim
Lobinger Babett 67 LGJBT (Meckenheim)
Einnatz Elke 65 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Ginther Evelyn 80 ASV St. Augustin
Biehl Christina 88 LG Siebengebirge
Nehring Melanie 79 SSG Konigsw.-Ittenbach
Platvoet Silke 69 Troisdorfer LG
Pdpelt Sina 91 LGS (TV Koénigswinter)
Randazzo Daniela 66 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Mller Laetitia 87 LG Meckenheim
Dilba Monika 66 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Kassel Sabine 66 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Szafraniak Martina 58 TV Rheinbach
Schmidt Karen 70 Troisdorfer LG
Breuer Carina 77 Sieglarer TV
Henn Daniela 77 LGBMT (Meckenheim)
Amir Nicol 77 LGBMT (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
Glaser Deike 97 SSG Konigsw.-lttenbach
Schier Irmgard 55 Troisdorfer LG
Kraheck Claudia 65 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Mdiller Carolin 66 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Lobitz Malin 90 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
SPEERWURF 400g

W15 1994 - 1999, W 14 1988 - 1999 , W 13 ab 1988
Freisen Maren 82 TV Rheinbach
Nehring Melanie 79 SSG Konigsw.-Ittenbach
Gunther Evelyn 80 ASV St. Augustin
Henn Katrin 81 LG Meckenheim
Bechert Bianca 81 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
Henn Daniela 77 LGBM (Meckenheim)
FaBbender Tina 80 LG Siebengebirge
Nehring Sabine 83 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
Amir Nicol 77 LGBM (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
Kipper Sandra 83 LG Bad Honnef
Schrader Kathrin 83 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

HAMMERWURF 3 kg
W14/15ab 1992, W13 1992 - 1993

Lippold Sarah 91 SSF Bonn
Ginther Evelyn 80 ASV St. Augustin
Schiippenhauer  Inga 81 LGBTN (LC Bonn)

12.05.2024 Wesseling
24.08.2024 Hannover
28.04.2024 Leichlingen
14.05.2023 Bonn
30.05.2024 Aachen
01.09.2024 Euskirchen

Stand:

Einordnung des neuen Speeres (ab 1999) : 34 -44 m (+1m ), 44-50m (+2m)

10.07.1983 Kreuztal
15.10.1978 Kdln
21.09.2005 Meckenheim
26.08.2007 Duisburg
20.08.2011 Cottbus
04.08.1985 Troisdorf
22.09.1985 Troisdorf
18.07.2004 Euskirchen
03.10.1982 Meckenheim
01.05.1980 Koln
15.06.1995 Troisdorf
20.07.2003 Dortmund
16.10.1994 Troisdorf
27.09.1984 Troisdorf
28.05.2006 Uerdingen
22.07.1981 Bonn
15.06.2002 Meckenheim
06.09.1981 Dortmund
24.05.1981 Kaln
29.09.1973 Essen
29.09.1985 Mannheim
09.05.1992 Rheinbach
15.05.1992 Lohmar
26.09.1992 Berlin
01.07.2012 Bottrop
28.02.1970 Troisdorf
22.08.1980 Troisdorf
24.08.1980 St. Augustin
02.10.2005 Meckenheim

Stand:

17.08.1997 Ulm
10.09.1994 Bonn
11.06.1995 Wesel
13.07.1996 Koblenz
29.06.1996 Bonn
23.06.1991 Rhede
06.05.1995 Ittenbach
30.05.1998 Meckenheim
23.06.1991 Rhede
14.06.1997 Meckenheim
14.06.1997 Meckenheim

Stand:

28.10.2006 Leichlingen
23.09.1995 Liilsdorf
01.05.1996 Dortmund

18.10.2024

03.11.2019

18.10.2024



4 26,75
5 2637
6 24,30
7 2391
8 2226
9 21,81
10 21,38
11 19,82
12 19,48
13 18,05
14 17,40
15 17,37
16 17,15
17 1595
18 15,70

Brings
Rul
Zimmermann
Schrader
Gobel
Trimborn
Jansen
Bechert
GroR
Nehring
Bottler
Niederstein
RoRkopf
Schulte
Krumbe

Sarah
Nina

Lea
Kathrin
Madeleine
Amelie
Carolin
Bianca
Katharina
Sabine
Ricarda
Stefanie
Natalie
Andrea
Melissa

200 g-BALL

86 ASV St. Augustin

07 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)

98 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel

83 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
97 SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel

99 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

81 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
81 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
09 LAV 23 Meckenheim

83 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
88 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
84 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
87 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
87 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
98 SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel

W15ab 1961, W14 ab 1974, W13 1974 - 1993, ab 2012, W 12 ab 2012

59,50
59,00
56,00
54,50
53,00
52,00
52,00
51,00
51,00
10 50,00
11 50,00
12 48,00
13 48,00
14 4750
15 47,00
16 47,00
17 47,00
18 46,00
19 46,00
20 46,00
21 46,00
22 4550
23 4550
24 45,00
25 45,00
26 45,00
27 44,00
28 43,50
29 43,50
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64,00
58,00
57,80
57,00
56,00
55,00
53,80
53,00
52,50
10 52,00
11 51,50
12 51,50
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Freisen
Nehring
Glaser
Marcks
Bechert
Koch
Abshoff
Nehring
Hemmers
Fink
Reinlein
Wagner
Miiller
Manz
Kebé
Ave
Sternberg
Dick

van Uiim
Herdtle
Weber
Abels
Miiller
Schiffbauer
Jansen
Manz
Behr
Biehl
El-Liazidi

Freisen
Schier
Haaks
Groger
Glaser
Sax
Sibold
Koch
Engel
Kébé
Henn
Lippold

Maren
Melanie
Deike
Anna-Kathrin
Bianca
Gisela
Julia
Sabine
Svenja
Inge
Svenja
Angelika
Laetitia
Jasmin
Mona
Louisa
Emma
Inge
Maike
Kerstin
Merle
Christiane
Laetitia
Angelika
Carolin
Jasmin
Christa
Christina
Yasmine

80 g-BALL

Maren
Irmgard
Liesel
Dorli
Deike
Pauline

Gisela
Minna
Mona
Katrin
Sarah

82 TV Rheinbach

79 SSG Konigsw.-lttenbach
97 SSG Kaonigswinter-lttenbach
93 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
81 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
47 Siegburger TV

74 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
83 SSG Kénigswinter-Ittenbach
90 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
51 TV Eiche Bad Honnef

89 LG Meckenheim

56 TuS Thomasberg

87 LG Meckenheim

88 SSF Bonn

88 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

95 Troisdorfer LG

09 Troisdorfer LG

50 TV Eiche Bad Honnef

79 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
91 TV Eitorf

07 SSF Bonn

83 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
87 LG Meckenheim

49 Siegburger TV

81 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
88 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

51 TV Eiche Bad Honnef

88 LG Siebengebirge

09 SSG Kénigswinter

W15 1948 - 1960, W14 1948 - 1973, W 13 1948 - 1973 und ab 1994

82 TV Rheinbach

55 Troisdorfer LG
Siegburger TV

38 Siegburger TV

97 SSG Konigsw.-lttenbach

97 LG Meckenheim

20 Bonner FV

47 Siegburger TV

20 Bonner FV

88 ASV St. Augustin

81 LG Meckenheim

91 SSF Bonn

14.06.2001 Aachen
10.09.2022 Elz
30.06.2013 Goch
14.06.1998 Bonn
28.09.2012 Troisdorf
29.03.2014 Sinzig
14.07.1996 Koblenz
16.06.1996 Kevelaer
15.09.2024 Krefeld
14.06.1998 Bonn
18.09.2002 Lulsdorf
22.08.1999 Troisdorf
22.09.2000 Lilsdorf
22.09.2000 Liilsdorf
28.09.2012 Liilsdorf

Stand:

23.05.1996 Troisdorf
14.08.1994 Gelsenkirchen
17.09.2011 Kdnigswinter
06.09.2008 Konigswinter
03.07.1996 KolIn
15.09.1962 Troisdorf
19.06.1988 Sieglar
27.09.1998 Hilden
16.06.2005 Monchengladbach
25.09.1966 Neunkirchen
24.04.2004 Konigswinter
12.07.1970 Kdnigswinter
20.04.2002 Konigswinter
29.03.2003 Koénigswinter
17.05.2003 Monchengladbach
19.09.2010 Bottrop
30.05.2024 Aachen
17.09.1965 Bad Honnef
19.05.1994 Troisdorf
16.04.2005 Kdnigswinter
22.08.2020 Siegburg
07.09.1997 Euskirchen
19.08.2001 Rhede
29.07.1964 Fulda
03.07.1996 Kolin
20.04.2002 Koénigswinter
25.09.1966 Neunkirchen
29.03.2003 Konigswinter
28.05.2023 Siegburg

Stand:

09.09.1995 Meckenheim
30.08.1969 Diisseldorf
22.06.1930 Bonn
31.05.1953 Siegburg
27.06.2010 Troisdorf
29.05.2010 Meckenheim
30.06.1935 Bonn
03.05.1959 Hennef
30.06.1935 Bonn
07.04.2001 Oberpleis
15.06.1994 Meckenheim
17.07.2004 Sieglar

18.10.2024

03.11.2019



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

51,00
51,00
50,50
50,50
50,00
50,00
49,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
4741
47,00

Baak

Pflug
Scheuten
Nehring
Breideneichen
Ludwig
Wilkes
Hacker
Kurscheid
Thone
Missner
Wagner
Graser
Bechert
Bernickel
Mihlenweg

Helgard
Gabriele
Ursula
Sabine
Gabi
Sandra
Birgit
lise
Ulrike
Gisela
Sabine
Angelika
Sigrid
Bianca
Resi
Irene

49 SSV 05 Troisdorf

54 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
43 Siegburger TV

83 LGBTN (lttenbach)

54 Tu$S Oberkassel

85 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
55 Troisdorfer LG

42 Siegburger TV

44 SSV 05 Troisdorf

44 SSV 05 Troisdorf

54 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
56 TuS Thomasberg

57 TV Konigswinter

81 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
34 TV Mannstaedt

60 TV Rheinbach

08.06.1963 Andernach
20.06.1968 Lilsdorf
04.05.1958 Hennef
28.06.1996 Bonn
17.09.1968 Wuppertal
01.05.1998 KolIn
06.09.1969 Leverkusen
22.04.1957 Milldorf
04.05.1958 Hennef
04.05.1958 Hennef
20.06.1968 Lilsdorf
12.07.1970 Kdnigswinter
20.06.1971 Bonn
18.09.1993 Meckenheim
18.07.1948 Siegburg
10.06.1972 Euskirchen



